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Mon Dec 29 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Ryan Roberts (8pm) 
 
Sun Dec 14 - Halsway Manor, Somerset 
- Christmas Cream Tea and Elizabeth Jane Baldry Harp Concert (3:30pm) followed by 
Carols and Supper (7:00pm), Stick are playing accompaniments and background music. 
 
Sat Dec 13 - Chevithorne Church, Nr Tiverton, Devon 
- Concert with local choral group, Con Spirito for Children's Hospice Southwest (7:30pm) 
 
Wed Nov 26 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Eileen Nightingale (8pm) 
 
Wed Nov 19 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Jane Thomas (8pm) 
 
Sat Nov 8 - Sidford Village Hall, Nr Sidmouth, Devon 
- Private Party - various callers 
 
Wed Oct 29 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Jane Thomas (8pm) 
 
Sat Oct 4 - New Hall, Tiverton, Devon 
- St Paul's/St George's Harvest Supper Dance - caller Jane Thomas 
 
Fri Oct 3 - Taunton, Somerset - Amnesty International concert with Conspirito. 
 
Wed Sep 24 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Jane Thomas (8pm) 
 
Sat Sep 20 - Dunster, Somerset - Wedding - caller Ray Goodswen 
 
Mon Sep 15 - British Legion Hall, Honiton, Devon 
- Folk dance Club - caller Aileen Wills (8pm) 
 
Sat Sep 13 - Clayhanger, Nr Bampton, Devon - Charity concert with Conspirito. 
 
Sat Sep 6 - Exmouth, Devon - Wedding - caller Oliver Davey 
 
Fri Sep 5 - Halsway Manor, Somerset - Wedding - caller Ray Goodswen 
 
Wed Aug 13 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Eileen Nightingale (8pm) 
 
Fri Aug 8 - Sidmouth Festival, Devon 
- Dance Workshops at 9:30am and 11:15am (American) and Evening Dance at 7:30pm 
 
Thu Aug 7 - Sidmouth Festival, Devon 
- Dance Workshops at 9:30am and 11:15am (American) and Evening Dance at 7:30pm 
 
Wed Aug 6 - Sidmouth Festival, Devon - English dance workshop at 9:30am 
 
Tue Aug 5 - Sidmouth Festival, Devon - English dance workshop at 9:30am 
 

http://www.conspirito.org.uk/
http://www.conspirito.org.uk/


Sun Aug 3 - Sidmouth Festival, Devon 
- English dance workshops at 9:30am and 11:15am and Evening Dance at 7:30pm 
 
Sat Aug 2 - Sidmouth Festival, Devon 
- 1:15pm Irish Set Dance workshop and 3pm Tea Dance 
 
Sat Jul 26 - Croyde, Devon - Wedding - caller Andrew Mycroft 
 
Fri Jul 04 - Shillingford Village Hall, Nr Bampton, Devon 
- Fundraising Barn Dance for Bampton School - caller Ray Goodswen (7:30pm) 
 
Sun Jun 22 - Live on 10 Radio - Doug's Big Country - 5pm 
 
Mon Jun 16 - British Legion Hall, Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Ray Goodswen (8pm) 
 
Thur Apr 10 - Willand Village Hall, Devon - Folk Dance Club - caller Ron Rudd (8pm) 
 
Wed Apr 09 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Eileen Nightingale (8pm) 
 
Sat Mar 29 - Chard, Somerset - Wedding Reception - caller Eileen Nightingale 
 
Wed Mar 26 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon 
- Folk Dance Club - caller Ted Farmer (8pm) 
 
Sat Mar 08 - Honiton, Devon - Private party - caller Aileen Wills 


